THE DATASHEET OF
EL4543ILZ-T13
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN7325 Rev 11.01 Page 1 of 20
Mar 13, 2024 © 2004-2024 Renesas Electronics
EL4543
Triple Differential Twisted-Pair Driver with Common-Mode Sync Encoding
 DATASHEET

FN7325 Rev 11.01 Page 3 of 20
Mar 13, 2024
Ordering Information
Pinouts
PART NUMBER
(Notes 3, 4) PART MARKING
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
(RoHS Compliant)
PKG.
DWG. #
CARRIER TYPE
(Note 2) TEMP RANGE
EL4543IUZ EL4543IUZ 24 Ld QSOP M24.15 Tube -40°C to +85°C
EL4543IUZ-T7 Reel, 1k
EL4543IUZ-T13 Reel, 2.5k
EL4543ILZ 4543ILZ 20 Ld 4x4 QFN (Note 1) L20.4x4C Tube
EL4543ILZ-T7 Reel, 1k
EL4543ILZ-T13 Reel, 2.5k
NOTES:
1. 20 Ld 4x4 QFN, exposed pad 2.7×2.7mm is connected to VS-.
2. Refer to TB347 for details about reel specifications.
3. These Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets, molding compounds/die attach materials, and 100% matte tin